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REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2021 ONWARDS

PGDIE/PGDMM/PGDPM PGDIM/PGDISEM FELLOW (FIE)
Sr. Fee Nomenclature Ist Year 2nd Year Ist Year 2nd Year Ist Year 2nd Year
No. ® ® ® ®) ®) ®
I. | Academic
Charges* 3,40,000.00 | 3,20,000.00 | 4,45,000.00 | 4,25,000.00 | 29,000.00 | 24,000.00
IL. | Facilities Charges | 1,45,000.00 | 1,45,000.00 | 1,45,000.00 | 1,45,000.00 | 37,000.00 | 37,000.00
Student Welfare :
I | and Alumni 63,000.00 | 70,000.00 | 63,000.00 | 70,000.00 | 13,000.00 | 20,000.00
Activities Charges
Hostel Charges
Iv. 60,000.00 | 60,000.00 | 60,000.00 | 60,000.00 | 24,000.00 | 24,000.00
V. | Deposits 50,000.00 50,000.00 25,000.00
TOTAL | ¢ 58.000.00 | 5.95,000.00 | 7,63,000.00 | 7,00,000.00 | 1,28,000.00 1’05’800'0
Gross Total 1st + 2nd Year 12,53,000.00 14,63,000.00 2,33,000.00

* SC/ST students are exempted from payment of Academic charges whose annual family
income is less than Rs. 4.5 lakhs and such students shall have to pay all other fees, charges and
deposits.

Fees for Sponsored category - TUITION FEE (Academic charges minus Admission fee) will
be TWO times for (Both PG Programs and FELLOW Program) and all other charges will
remain same. The Project & placement facilities charges amounting to %.20,000/- shall not
applicable to QIP and Sponsored category. '
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